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JIFICATIONS 

LED PROFILE WINGED MICRO 

 

 
 

 

CODE WATTS CCT CRI 
OPERATIONAL 

VOLTAGE 
FINISH LUMENS DIMMABLE 

BEAM 
ANGLE 

 
PROWINGEDMICRO 

 
9.6W/M 

 
2700K 
3000K 
4000K 
6500K 

 
>90 

 
12V 

Standard 
Silver 

 
720/M 

 

 
TRIAC/DALI/0-10v 

 
120o 


